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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.04 496 H 07/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Dartford 2

1:01.81 478 F 07/07/21 Dartford Fairfield  0

1:01.96 474 H 23/11/19 Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet Gillingham Dartford 3

1:02.06 472 F 08/01/23 Kent Weald SS 4th Last Chance County Qualifier 23 Gillingham  3

1:02.77 456 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Bexleyheath  3

1:02.78 456 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Tunbridge Wells  3

1:02.88 454 H 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

1:03.06 450 F 05/01/20 Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Dartford 3

1:03.09 449 F 27/09/19 DDSC Club Champs 2019 Fairfield  4

1:03.29 445 F 02/11/19 DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2019 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

1:04.02 430 H 04/05/19 Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet Medway Park Dartford 3

1:04.51 420 F 24/11/21 Dartford District Club Champs 2021 Fairfield  4

1:04.82 414 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Gillingham Dartford 3

1:05.00 411 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Bexleyheath  3

1:05.31 405 F 06/01/19 Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Dartford 3

1:05.31 405 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Tunbridge Wells LC Dartford 3

1:05.81 396 F 07/07/18 4th Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Dartford 3

1:05.84 395 F 03/11/18 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018 Crook Log Dartford 3

1:06.08 391 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Burgess Hill Dartford 3

1:06.27 387 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Crawley Dartford 3

1:06.86 377 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023 Horsham  3

1:06.98 375 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Dover Dartford 3

1:09.17 341 F 17/03/18 Dartford Spring Meet Medway  3

1:09.41 337 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Beckenham Dartford 4

1:10.81 317 F 10/11/17 Dartford Club Championships 2017 Fairfield LC  4

1:11.32 311 H 25/11/17 Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017 Medway Park Dartford 3

1:11.74 305 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Crawley Dartford 3
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1:11.74 305 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Crawley Dartford 3

1:12.72 293 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Burgess Hill Dartford 3

1:12.77 292 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO BECKENHAM Dartford 3

1:14.85 269 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Crawley Dartford 3

1:16.65 250 H 03/12/16 Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016 Gillingham Dartford 3

1:17.54 242 H 29/04/17 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Dartford 3

1:18.20 236 H 17/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon Dartford 3

1:19.57 224 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Gillingham Dartford 3

1:21.09 211 F 30/09/16 Dartford District Club Championships Dartford  4

1:21.09 211 F 05/11/16 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

1:21.75 206 H 02/05/15 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015 Medway Park  3

1:21.93 205 H 19/12/15 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Dartford 3

1:22.25 202 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

1:24.87 184 F 31/10/15 DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

1:25.08 183 F 07/11/15 Dartford District Club Championships Eltham  4

1:30.76 150 F 19/10/14 Dartford & District Club Championships Eltham  4

1:39.17 115 F 20/10/13 Dartford SC Club Championships Eltham Dartford 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.86 377 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023 Horsham  3

1:02.88 454 H 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

1:02.06 472 F 08/01/23 Kent Weald SS 4th Last Chance County Qualifier 23 Gillingham  3

1:05.00 411 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Bexleyheath  3

1:04.51 420 F 24/11/21 Dartford District Club Champs 2021 Fairfield  4

1:02.77 456 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Bexleyheath  3

1:01.04 496 H 07/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Dartford 2

1:02.78 456 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Tunbridge Wells  3

1:01.81 478 F 07/07/21 Dartford Fairfield  0

1:03.06 450 F 05/01/20 Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Dartford 3

1:05.31 405 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Tunbridge Wells LC Dartford 3

1:01.96 474 H 23/11/19 Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet Gillingham Dartford 3

1:06.27 387 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Crawley Dartford 3

1:03.29 445 F 02/11/19 DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2019 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

1:04.82 414 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Gillingham Dartford 3

1:03.09 449 F 27/09/19 DDSC Club Champs 2019 Fairfield  4

1:04.02 430 H 04/05/19 Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet Medway Park Dartford 3

1:05.31 405 F 06/01/19 Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Dartford 3

1:09.41 337 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Beckenham Dartford 4

1:06.08 391 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Burgess Hill Dartford 3

1:05.84 395 F 03/11/18 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018 Crook Log Dartford 3

1:06.98 375 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Dover Dartford 3

1:05.81 396 F 07/07/18 4th Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Dartford 3

1:09.17 341 F 17/03/18 Dartford Spring Meet Medway  3

1:14.85 269 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Crawley Dartford 3

1:11.74 305 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Crawley Dartford 3

1:11.32 311 H 25/11/17 Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017 Medway Park Dartford 3

1:12.77 292 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO BECKENHAM Dartford 3

1:10.81 317 F 10/11/17 Dartford Club Championships 2017 Fairfield LC  4

1:12.72 293 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Burgess Hill Dartford 3

1:17.54 242 H 29/04/17 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Dartford 3

1:18.20 236 H 17/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon Dartford 3

1:16.65 250 H 03/12/16 Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016 Gillingham Dartford 3

1:19.57 224 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Gillingham Dartford 3
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1:19.57 224 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Gillingham Dartford 3

1:21.09 211 F 05/11/16 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

1:21.09 211 F 30/09/16 Dartford District Club Championships Dartford  4

1:21.93 205 H 19/12/15 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Dartford 3

1:22.25 202 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

1:25.08 183 F 07/11/15 Dartford District Club Championships Eltham  4

1:24.87 184 F 31/10/15 DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

1:21.75 206 H 02/05/15 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015 Medway Park  3

1:30.76 150 F 19/10/14 Dartford & District Club Championships Eltham  4

1:39.17 115 F 20/10/13 Dartford SC Club Championships Eltham Dartford 4
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